
Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:50

M N 100m

325 VA Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK

299 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu SK

296 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 SK Altius

294 Kaspar ARUSALU 18.12.1995 SK Altius

287 Endrik RAUN 20.12.1993 Tartu Ü. ASK

286 Kevin MARTIHHIN 18.02.1993 Tartu Ü. ASK

285 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

284 Ott Olaf TRINK 19.07.1995 Tartu Ü. ASK

278 Sven PETRATŠKOV 11.03.1995 Tartu SS Kalev

259 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Audentese SK

302 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

320 Mark LEINFELD 31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44

321 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:48



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:25

M N 200m

254 VA Gert GLÜKMANN 30.07.1990 SK Fortis

281 VA Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev

263 Siimon HÄRM 12.03.1995 Audentese SK

259 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Audentese SK

287 Endrik RAUN 20.12.1993 Tartu Ü. ASK

307 VA Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala

285 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

299 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu SK

291 Sten ÜTSMÜTS 20.07.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

288 Aleksander G. TÕNISSON 01.09.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

324 VA Henri MANNINEN 14.07.1992 KJK Vike

320 Mark LEINFELD 31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44

319 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:48



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 17:25

M N 400m

254 VA Gert GLÜKMANN 30.07.1990 SK Fortis

282 VA Jaak-Heinrich JAGOR 11.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev

280 Andi NOOT 14.09.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

274 Marko PÄRN 19.10.1994 KJK Visa

263 Siimon HÄRM 12.03.1995 Audentese SK

309 Martin HORN 20.02.1993 SK Maret-Sport

291 Sten ÜTSMÜTS 20.07.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

297 Karl MÄE 18.01.1994 SK Altius

289 Lauri SAVOLAINEN 08.02.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK

285 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:48
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Rakvere staadion 15:00

M N 800m

292 VA Risto VÕSASTE 06.09.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK

290 Reigo TEERVALT 12.01.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

283 Olavi ALLASE 28.05.1993 KJK Järvala

280 Andi NOOT 14.09.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

268 Sander KOSK 29.03.1995 Audentese SK

253 Tanel ÄRM 15.06.1994 SK Fortis

304 Enari TÕNSTRÖM 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala

309 Martin HORN 20.02.1993 SK Maret-Sport

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:48



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:30

M N 1500m

326 VA Rasmus PALMI 28.05.1989 Individuaalvõistleja

317 Kennet STARKOPF 31.10.1995 Nõmme KJK

314 Risto PÕLLUSTE 18.04.1995 KJK Vike

312 Taavi KILKI 28.07.1995 KJK Vike

301 Eno LUKK 01.01.1995 KJK Lõunalõvi

297 Karl MÄE 18.01.1994 SK Altius

283 Olavi ALLASE 28.05.1993 KJK Järvala

273 Teet KOKK 08.07.1995 SK Saarde

258 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Treeningpartner

256 Raiko SÖÖTMAA 16.02.1994 Läänemaa KJK

255 Marten JÕEVEE 23.12.1995 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:49



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:40

M N 5000m

317 Kennet STARKOPF 31.10.1995 Nõmme KJK

312 Taavi KILKI 28.07.1995 KJK Vike

308 Heinar VAINE 22.01.1993 VAK Staier

300 Dmitri ARISTOV 20.04.1993 KJK Atleetika

290 Reigo TEERVALT 12.01.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

283 Olavi ALLASE 28.05.1993 KJK Järvala

279 Illimar BORN 09.12.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

273 Teet KOKK 08.07.1995 SK Saarde

258 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Treeningpartner

257 Romet RAUN 01.06.1994 Treeningpartner

256 Raiko SÖÖTMAA 16.02.1994 Läänemaa KJK

255 Marten JÕEVEE 23.12.1995 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:49



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 11:00

M N 110m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14

293 VA Teet MEERITS 08.12.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK

269 Sander IVARINEN 03.05.1995 Audentese SK

267 Ranno TASANE 12.11.1993 Audentese SK

325 VA Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK

296 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 SK Altius

307 VA Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala

302 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

319 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:49
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Rakvere staadion 19:25

M N 400m tõkkejooks

318 VA Jüri JÄRV 16.06.1974 Nõmme KJK

304 Enari TÕNSTRÖM 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala

289 Lauri SAVOLAINEN 08.02.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK

278 Sven PETRATŠKOV 11.03.1995 Tartu SS Kalev

263 Siimon HÄRM 12.03.1995 Audentese SK

253 Tanel ÄRM 15.06.1994 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:49



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 19:00

M N 3000m takistusjooks

314 Risto PÕLLUSTE 18.04.1995 KJK Vike

301 Eno LUKK 01.01.1995 KJK Lõunalõvi

297 Karl MÄE 18.01.1994 SK Altius

258 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Treeningpartner

256 Raiko SÖÖTMAA 16.02.1994 Läänemaa KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:50



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:00

M N 10000m Käimine

33 Bogdan DAVÕDOV 13.06.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

32 Valentin JEGOROV 17.01.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:50



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:45

M N Kõrgushüpe

325 VA Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK

271 Martin MEIER 29.12.1993 Audentese SK

322 Rando TAMM 07.07.1993 Põlva KJK

313 Toomas KESKÜLA 02.02.1995 KJK Vike

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:50
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Rakvere staadion 17:00

M N Teivashüpe

319 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44

313 Toomas KESKÜLA 02.02.1995 KJK Vike

270 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Audentese SK

269 Sander IVARINEN 03.05.1995 Audentese SK

251 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:50



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:00

M N Kaugushüpe

325 VA Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK

299 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu SK

296 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 SK Altius

294 Kaspar ARUSALU 18.12.1995 SK Altius

284 Ott Olaf TRINK 19.07.1995 Tartu Ü. ASK

271 Martin MEIER 29.12.1993 Audentese SK

313 Toomas KESKÜLA 02.02.1995 KJK Vike

316 Martin FLINK 13.01.1995 KJK Vike

320 Mark LEINFELD 31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44

321 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:51



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:20

M N Kolmikhüpe

320 Mark LEINFELD 31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44

271 Martin MEIER 29.12.1993 Audentese SK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:51



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:00

M N Kuulitõuge 7,26kg

311 Sven LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP

310 Kristo TŠEKENJUK 21.03.1994 KJK TIPP

306 Raido VAAN 27.04.1993 KJS Sakala

298 Mihkel MUINASMAA 25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK

277 Ragnar MUTTIK 17.08.1994 Tartu SS Kalev

276 Georg NIIT 30.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

275 Revo TAAR 14.01.1994 KSK Alem

264 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Audentese SK

260 Jevgeni TŠERPAK 22.07.1994 Audentese SK

251 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

250 Karl KOHA 21.11.1994 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:52



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:40

M N Kettaheide 2kg

319 Markus LEEMET 22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44

311 Sven LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP

306 Raido VAAN 27.04.1993 KJS Sakala

298 Mihkel MUINASMAA 25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK

295 John-Caspar JAANUS 21.09.1993 SK Altius

277 Ragnar MUTTIK 17.08.1994 Tartu SS Kalev

276 Georg NIIT 30.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

275 Revo TAAR 14.01.1994 KSK Alem

270 Janek ÕIGLANE 25.04.1994 Audentese SK

265 Heigo KANGRO 23.07.1994 Audentese SK

264 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Audentese SK

251 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK

250 Karl KOHA 21.11.1994 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:52



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:00

M N Vasaraheide 7,26kg

315 Martin JOHANSON 12.02.1993 KJK Vike

295 John-Caspar JAANUS 21.09.1993 SK Altius

277 Ragnar MUTTIK 17.08.1994 Tartu SS Kalev

276 Georg NIIT 30.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev

275 Revo TAAR 14.01.1994 KSK Alem

262 VA Marko KIISK 17.01.1992 Audentese SK

261 Erik JOLLER 15.02.1995 Audentese SK

260 Jevgeni TŠERPAK 22.07.1994 Audentese SK

252 Sergei TSERNA 11.02.1993 Sillamäe KJK Hammer Fit

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:52



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:25

M N Odavise 800g

321 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK

269 Sander IVARINEN 03.05.1995 Audentese SK

266 Sven NUUTMANN 04.04.1994 Audentese SK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:53
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